102
103

105 l12
106
107
108
108
110
111

112 J11¢ 51

113 151
114 1 150
115 116 149
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OPTI

PARKING SPOTS

No.
105
33

158
106
137
22
23
77
203
107
159
155
108
46
47
48
34
49
172
173
35
204
161
50
109
237
78
224
225
162

51
238
205
206

40

79
207

52

16

80

41
197
198
259

17

53

54
138
260

55

25
185
186
141
127
163
219
239
240
226
128
129

81

Name
Nicky Abate
Jason Akram
Ashley Alfortish
Emily Alfortish
Charlie Allen
Ava Anderson
Liam Andresen
Jania Ang
Jovy Ang
Polk Baggett
Stephan Baker
William Baker
Owen Bannasch
Peter Barnard
Kelly Bates
Jeb Bechtel
Lylie Bechtel
Josh Bendura
Connor Bennett
Wyatt Bischoff
Carlyn Blauvelt
Evie Blauvelt
Henry Boeger
Connor Boland
Declan Botwinick
Guthrie Braun
Jake Brown
Chiara Bruzzi
Taft Buckley
Matt Budington
Nick Budington
Cordelia Burn
Michael Burns
Lolo Cadarso
Daniel Calderon
Justin Callahan
Mitchell Callahan
Reed Carpenter
Zack Carvajal
Bella Casaretto
Torrey Chisari
Liam Christopher
Caleb Cogan
Joe Comer
Lauren Connell
Thomas Connell
Maya Conway
Brayden Cope
Landon Cormie
Margaux Cowles
Dieter Creitz
Alex Cruz-Bustillo
Aidan Cunningham
Aitor Dalmau
Ethan Danielson
Kate Danielson
Carling Davies
Callie Davis
Ben DeFonzo
Jose Arturo Diaz
Emery Diemar
Griggs Diemar
Santi Dillon
Emily Doble
Katharine Doble
Gwendolyn Donahue

No.
142
150
160
227

56
235

82
164
178
179
174
241
130
131
165
242
243

36

37
110
180

83

230

261
262
244
199
42
200
18
57
143

144
145
166
189
228
84
208
209
136
190
43
58
85

111
59
60

201
61
62

132

112

113

194
63
86
19

210
211
87

Name
Jonas Dornieden
Pearse Dowd
Addison Dunn
Siska Dupont Berry
Elliot Dyroff
Hayden Earl
Francesca Edmands
Ryan Ehnot
Caroline Eielson
Oliver Eielson
Amaya Escudero
Mateo Farina
Lucca Farrell
Tessa Farrell
Sophie Fisher
Audrey Foley
Peter Foley
Ben Foox
Will Foox
Jack Forgea
Jamie Fox
Hannah Freeman
Emory Friend
Julian Galpin
Tullis Gambel
Nico Garcia-Castrillon
Alex Garcon
Javier Garcon
Ryan Garraty
Evan Garrison
Natalie Gavrielov
Kate Gibbons
Griffin Gigliotti
Jack Gogan
Edward Gordillo
Elena Graham
Mathieu Graham
Bridget Green
Thommie Grit
Jorge Gutierrez
Gil Hackel
Kaitlyn Hamilton
Laura Hamilton
Talia Hamlin
Mia Hanes
Nate Hartwell
Owen Hennessey
Benjamin Honig
Claire Housey
Paul Houston
Ava Hurwitz
Oliver Hurwitz
Patrick Igoe
Adra lIvancich
Grace Ivancich
Jordan Janov
Emilie Janzen
Maddie Janzen
Addison Jones
Take Kawashima
Charlotte Keil
Robert Kerrigan
Thomas Kerrigan
Conner Kirkman
Michael Kirkman
Max Klaasen

No.
181
88
212
89
90
20
64
167
24
245

146
220
221
246
10
11
195
114
133
91
247
151
152
248
115
12
168
169
65
38
249
13
14
170
116
231
250
232
92
222
66
67
126
251
252
93
94
134
202
253
26
182
95
21
147
27
117
96
156
68
69
70
213
214
97

Name
Chip Kreuzkamp
Spencer Kriegstein
Ryan Kronrad
Ben Labarca
Lucas Labarca
Mollie Lagarde
Vanessa Lahrkamp
Griffin Lapham
Finian Lee
Charlie Leigh
Nick Lovell
Jackson Macaulay
Katha Majette
Winn Majette
Matias Martin
Cameron Mary
Hadley Mary
Logan Mastaw
Scott Mather
Jake Mayol
Thomas Mazzeo
Jackson McAliley
Katelyn McGauley
Ryan McGauley
Lachlain McGranahan
Emma Mclnnis
Will Mclnnis
Charlie McKenzie
Teddy McKenzie
Katherine McNamara
Hoel MENARD
Enzo Menditto
Ellie Menszer
Harrison Menszer
Sarah Moeder
Stephen Momeier
Bridget Monahan
Tyler Morris
Wes Myler
Amelia Neumann
Mia Nicolosi
Cole Nightingale
Hannah Nightingale
Max Nilsson
Umi Noritake
Liam O'Keefe
Colleen OBrien
Michaela OBrien
Luke Ondrey
Carson Page
Freddie Parkin
Chaquito Parodi
Sophia Peck
Chapman Petersen
Justinas Petkauskas
Georgia Phillips
Paloma Poggione Biondi
Ethan Polsen
Amelia Popp
Christian Prendergast
William Priebe
Declan Quirke
Jacqueline Quirke
Jack Redmond
Libby Redmond
Angus Renton

MIDWINTER

CHAMPIONSHIP

No.
215

28

15
254
157

39
139
118
119
153
154
216
255
256
187
188
229
171
223
217
196
120
121

98

44
175
191
257

29

71
176
177
148
149

72
140

73
183
184
135

45
122
192
123

74

30
236

99
193
100
101
233

75
263
124
258
102
103
104

31

76
234

32
125
218

Name
Bobby Rielly
DIEGO RIOFRIO
Nate Rubin
Lauren Russler
Anne Samis
Ethan Sargent
Ryan Satterberg
Matthew Schloemer
Ryan Schloemer
Colman Schofield
Conrad Schofield
Sara Schumann
Jonathan Scurtis
Leopold Seuss
Ava Shakespeare
Bella Shakespeare
Abigail Sharp
Xavier Shattuck
Caroline Sibilly
Jonathan Siegel
James Simkins
Tony Slowik
Piotr Smieja
Benjamin Smith
Carter Smith
Isabel Smith
JJ Smith
Cort Snyder
Adriana Sofia Ruales Correa
Jack Solmo
Ellie Spearman
Lucy Spearman
Thomas Staples
Andreas Steinitz
Harrison Stevens
Oliver Stokke
Tommy Styron
Daven Subbiah
Jagan Subbiah
Emma Tallman
Chandler Taloney
Lucas Tenrreiro
Bryce Tone
Parker Tyson
Robert Ulmer
Nicole Urdaneta
Anna Vasilieva
Cuatro Villareal
Devin Wade
Cooper Walshe
Samara Walshe
Will Weinbecker
Jack Welburn
Bruno Wencelblat
Jamie Wood
John Wood IV
Dalyan Yet
Lexi Young
Savannah Young
Cristobal Yzaga
Karina Zaleski
MAX ZHALILO
Sophie Zimmermann
Noah Zittrer
Giulio Zunino



